
Issue Deadline and Distribution Dates 2020
The monthly mail date of each issue from the local post office is

The 1st Friday of each month
Issue Distribution Dates *Deadline Dates

Friday, January 3, 2020 ............................. Friday, December 27, 2019

Friday, January 31, 2020 ........................... Friday, January 24, 2020

Friday, February 28, 2020 ..........................Friday, February 21, 2020

Friday, April 3, 2020 .................................. Friday, March 27, 2020

Friday, May 1, 2020 .................................. Friday, April 24, 2020

Friday, June 5, 2020 .................................. Friday, May 29, 2020

Friday, July 3, 2020 ................................... Friday, June 26, 2020

Friday, July 31, 2020 ................................. Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, September 4, 2020 ......................... Friday, August 28, 2020

Friday, October 2, 2020 ............................. Friday, September 25, 2020

Friday, November 6, 2020 ......................... Friday, October 30, 2020

Friday, November 27, 2020 ....................... Friday, November 20, 2020

Monday, January 4, 2020 .......................... Wednesday, December 30, 2020

Text/Voicemail: (251) 210-7018  E-mail: info@theconnectionpaper.com
www.theconnectionpaper.com

Mail: P.O. Box 834, Grand Bay, AL 36541
Facebook: The Connection Newspaper




